fr.n°t11 CACTUS
l]� M A T E R I A L S
Gen-I MOSFET with body diode I 14A - 650V
SiC MOSFET I C123SCM06514B
T0-247-3
SiC Power MOSFETs
Cactus Materials Power MOSFETs exceed power, efficiency and portability capabilities
of standard silicon devices and are available in a variety of breakdown voltages
(650V, 1200V, 1700V & 3300V) and current ratings. They have low on-resistance and
low leakage in the blocking state. Fabricated on high-quality SiC epitaxial layers, our
proprietary fabrication process includes carefully chosen annealing procedures to
ensure a high-quality SiC-SiO
2
gate oxide dielectric layer. Doping profile neck region
and edge termination ensure extremely low R
0N
and high breakdown voltage.
BENEFITS APPLICATIONS INCLUDE
� Higher efficiency
� Reduced cooling
� Increased power
� Reduced system volume
Electromechanical power converters, DC
to DC, AC to DC and DC to AC converters,
switching power supplies, electric
vehicles, hybrid vehicles, solar and wind
energy power converters.
1 2 3
Part Number
C123SCM06514B
� sales@cactusmaterials.com
1-Gate 2-Drain 3-Source
Package
3-Source
2-Drain
Marking
TO-247-3 Cactus Materials
{e) 2507 W Geneva Drive, Tempe, AZ 85282 @, cactusmaterials.com